
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S
79.95 FT TO S R/W MCFARLANE
AVE, RUN E 325 FT TO W R/W

1ST CLASS HOLDINGS LLC
290 EMPORIA GLENN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-4S-17-08127-007

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

7417.00 1.00/
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0

368,974
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0

368,974

1317/2351 6/30/2016 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CADY SCHOLASTIC SERVI

1ST CLASS HOLDINGS 

1086/0636 6/08/2006 WD Q I 04 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE T HUDSON

CADY SCHOLASTIC SER
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HX Base Yr

2140 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 4 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

8700 06 8,513 154.8724 58.85 500,990 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6508

BAS 448 100 448 15,819

BAS 880 100 880 31,073

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 62,146

CAN 84 30 25 883

FST 1,298 70 909 32,097

SDA 1,260 185 2,331 82,307

SPA 2,160 100 2,160 76,270

7,890 8,513 300,594

SPA= W29 S54 BAS= S22 SDA= S24 E4 S12 E25 CAN= W7 N12 E7S12$
N12 E11 N24 W40$ E40 N22 W40$ E40 BAS= E14 N32 W14 S32$ N32
FST= E14 N58 W28 S30 E3 S6 E11 S22$ N22 W11$ PTR= E40 BAS=
E40 N44 W40 S44$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,700

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,430.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,430

12,130

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 75.00 300.00 22,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 56,250


